

roduse conform specificatiei 822.45

I.D.: 42871847

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 28.05.19 | Coduri CPV | 30192700-8 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 822,45 RON - 822,45 RON

Descriere: 1 bibl noki 50 bleu d bu 5,0 5,29 26,47 5,03 2 bibl noki 75 negru buc 3,0 5,29 15,88 3,02 3 bibl pigna 8 negru buc 2,0 5,30 10,59 2,01 4 caps dp 11-6416 20coli buc 1,0 14,71 14,71 2,79 5 caps maped 354411 24/6 buc 1,0 33,19 33,19 6,31 6 cd verbat 10/set 43437 set 3,0 12,18 36,53 6,94 7 corec bd deli 5mmx8m buc 5,0 3,53 17,65 3,35 8 Corec fl optima buc 3,0 2,27 6,81 1,29 9 Cr 0.5 rotring.3.9.7 buc 2,0 8,83 17,65 3,35 10 dosar si pl 50/set set 6,0 16,81 100,84 19,16 11 File a4 simpla 100/s 30mc SET 4,0 6,30 25,21 4,79 12 hart cop iq eco a4 top 30,0 11,34 340,08 64,62 13 kejea k-051 buretiera buc 1,0 2,02 2,02 0,38 14 Mina 0.5 rotr orig. b buc 5,0 2,86 14,29 2,71 15 perf deli 0120 40coli buc 1,0 31,09 31,09 5,91 16 pix flex tango 04 buc 10,0 1,68 16,81 3,19 17 plic c4 asi 50/set 22460 alb s set 1,0 10,08 10,08 1,92 18 Plic c5 asi 100/set 20460 set 1,0 13,45 13,45 2,56 19 Plic c6 10462 asi100/set set 1,0 7,31 7,31 1,39 20 pluta 60x90 al optima buc 1,0 44,12 44,12 8,38 21 rez 24/6 maped buc 3,0 1,60 4,79 0,91 22 rigla 30 alum.380 buc 2,0 2,62 5,23 0,99 23 rigla 50 k742800 transp buc 1,0 3,53 3,53 0,67 24 ry 8953700 foarf.textile buc 1,0 21,43 21,43 4,07 25 SCoth 48x66 farri /rol buc 1,0 2,69 2,69 0,51 preturile nu contin tva
